Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 1 of 2AX-LED-57-x - Issue 1.0 - Date:  10/2/2009
AX-LED-57-x
57mm LED Layout
Product Specifications
Enclosure Material: White ABS Plastic
Dimensions: 218(W) x 108(H) x  45(D) mm
Temperature Range: 0 to 40 degC (as standard)
Pressure Range: 0 to 999 Pa
LED Size: 3 x digit 7 segment  57mm height
Display Resolution: 0.2°C  or 1 Pa
LED Colour: Red ( Green Option)
Engraving: Temperature Room Temperature & °C
Pressure Room Pressure        & Pa
Relative Humidity Relative Humididty & %RH
Input : Pressure/RH 0-10Vdc
Non Engraved 0-10Vdc    (other inputs available on request at additional cost )
Temperature 10K3A1 (built in)
Terminals: 2 x 2 way terminal block 6A
Power Supply: 24Vdc       (12Vdc option)
Ambient Range: 0 to 50°C
ASS No: Temperature ASS679101
Pressure ASS678601
Relative Humidity ASS678602
No Engraving ASS678603
Order Codes
AX-LED-57-T Enclosure mounted LED Display 57mm digits - Temperature
AX-LED-57-P Enclosure mounted LED Display 57mm digits - Pressure
AX-LED-57-R Enclosure mounted LED Display 57mm digits - RH
AX-LED-57 Enclosure mounted LED Display 57mm digits - No engraving
Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire.  GU35 0AX.
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788    Fax: +44 (0)1420 487799
Email: sales@axio.co.uk
© Copyright Axio 2004.  All Rights Reserved
Page 2 of 2AX-LED-57-x - Issue 1.0 - Date:  10/2/2009
AX-LED-57-x
57mm LED Layout